PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

LIFT PARTS
LASO7 & 9

72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

LASO 7-9.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


LIFT PARTS

LASO7 & 9
Code | Part Name QTY. | 1as07 | EASO9
1 __|Post Structure P4 82713 82713
2 _IChannel - Stiffener 2 82312 | 82312
3 |Bar - Spacer 2 82313 82313
4 |Anchor Bolt 3/4 x 5 18 80362 80362
5 IShim__ {Under Posts) 36 81709 81709
6 j iri ! 0OR 1 23007 g3009
6 _IMIE Power Unit & Wiring Ass'y. 1 n} 1 R29R7 22969
Hex _Screw “5/16-18NC x 7/8 4 100198 | 100198 |
'Lock Washer 5/16 4 100159 | 100159
Hex Nut 5/16-18NC 4 100102 | 100102
# |Connecting Body 190 - 3 Wire Ground 1 80136 80136
7 lHydraulic Cylinder 2" Rod - 9/16 ORB Ports 2 81821 81921
HFHSL Screw 3/8-16NC x 3/4 Gr. 5 4 100240 | 100240
Seal Kit - Prince Cylinder (Replacement Only) - 81913 81922
Seal Kit - Cross-Cylinder {Replacement Only) - | 82218 82219
8 |Roller Ass'y. - Cylinder Consists Of: 2 82714 82714
{1 - 82715 Roller
2 - 80171 Bearing
9 |Cylinder End Structure 74 80675 20676
Anacer - Roller 2 80227 80227
Pin_- Cylinder End 2 81822 81822
‘Retaining Ring - Wide 3/4 4 80864 80864
‘HFHSL Screw {End to Cyl.} 3/8-16NC x 1 Gr. 5 2 100238 | 100238
10 |Carriage Ass'y. (See Breakdown) 2 81824 81824
11 [Lift Arm Structure - long 2 82277 82277
12 |Lift Arm Structure - Short 2 82279 82279
13 |Arm Extensjon Structure - long 2 82283 87283
14 |Arm Extension Structure - Short 2 82285 82285
1/2-13NC x 1 1/2 Gr. 5 Stop 4 80144 80144
15 Pin Structure 1" Dia. 4 81885 81885
16 {Pad 4 81690 81690
17 |5" Extension_Structure 4 81691 81691
18 |3 1/2" Extension Structure  (Optional) 4 81692 81692
19 [2 5/8" Extension Structure 4 81693 81683
20  |Chain 2 81823 81823
lsoc. Hd. Cap Screw (Sp.) 5/16-18NC x 1 3/4 2181185 | 81185
Soc. Hd, Cap Screw (Sp.) 5/16-18NC x 2 3/4 2 81907 81907
Hex Nut - Nylack 5/16- 18NC 4| 80064 | 80064
21 ildler Support Structure 2 81816 81816
IHFHSL Screw 1/2-13NC_x 3/4 Support 4 | 100243 [ 100243
22 |Pin - Idler 6 81819 81819
23 |Retaining Ring (Wide) 3/4 12 80864 80864
24 |Idler Ass'y. - Cable 6 21924 81924

BILI7ING

VEHICIF ONtY! 10AD MUST RE BAIANCED ON ARMS

LASO 7-9.max




LIFT PARTS

LASO7 & 9
Code Part Name QTY. | LASO7 LASO9
25 |Cable Assembly - long 1 R2745 82271
26 (Cable Assembly - Short 1 22744 82270
Hex Nut 8 100157 | 100073
| Flat Washer 17/32 1D 3 100141 -
27 |Channel Structure - Post Extension LH 1 B2259 82259
28 |[Channel Structure ~ Post Extension RH 1 82260 82260
Hex Screw (Ch.-Post) 1/2-13NC x 1 1/4 Gr, 5 8 100010 [ 100010
Lock Washer {Ch.-Post) 1/2-13NC 8 100125 | 100125
Hex Nut {Ch.-Post) 1/2-13NC 8 100124 | 100124
29 qunne1 - Cross-Qver . 1 82267 82267
EHSL_Screw. 3/8-16NC x 1 Gr..5 16 3100238 {100238 |
HFHSL Nut ~3/8-16 NC 18 100239 [ 100239
30 IStrap - Cable Support 1 82297 82297
[Hex Screw 5/16-18NC x 3/4 Gr, 5 2 100002 | 100002
‘Lock Washer \ 5/16 2 100159 | 100159
Hex Nut 5/16-18NC 2 100102 | 100102
31  lAngle - Switch Support 1 81864 81864
Hex Screw 5/16-18NC x 3/4 2 100002 ! 100002
lock HWasher /16 2 100159 | 100159
Hex Nut 5/16-18NC 2 100102 | 100102
32 |[Micro Switch - Push Button 1 80282 80282
Cover - Switch 1 81310 81910
33 |Pipe - Bumper 1 81862 81862
34 |Tubing - Bumper 1 81863 81863
35 |Flat Washer 15/32 1D 2 100224 | 100224
[Hex Screw 5/16-18NC x 1 1/2 Gr. 5 2 81483 81483
Lock Washer /18 2 100159 | 100159
Hex Nut 5/16-18NC 2 100102 100142
36__UH Angle Support 1 81860 81860
37 Angle Support . 1 81861 81861
Hex Screw 5/16-18NC x 3/4 Gr. 5 4 100002 | 100002
Lock Washer 5/16 4 100159 [ 100159
: L 5/16-18NC 4 100102 [ 100102
f: Decal - "BEN PEARSON" 2 82345 82345
Decal - "LASQ" 2 82378 82378
# Decal - "7" P 82353 -
# |Decal - "9* 2 - 82348
OPTIONAL
iri ! e_Breakdown 1 - -
Connecting Body 3¢ - 4 Wire Ground 1 80140 80140
3 1/2" Extension Structure 4 81692 81692
Lift Pad Assembly - Rubber - Includes: 4 82591 82591

1 - 82361  Lift Pad Strucfure

1 - 82365 Rubher Pag

Not Shown 24

LASO 7-9.max



HYDRAULIC LAYOQUT
LASO7 & 9

PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE

72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720

www.panzittasales.com

LASO 7-9.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


PANZITTA SALES & SERVICE
72 George Avenue
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705
570-822-6720 800-822-6720
www.panzittasales.com

HYUKAULLIL LATUUI

LASO7 & 9
Code | Part Name QTY. LASO7 LASO9
1 |Female Adapter 9/16 ORB x 1/4 NPT (F) 2
2 1P§ 1/4 x B 2 100225 100225
3 [900 Elbow 3/4 JIC x 1/4 NPT (F) Z 100227 | 100227
4 |Dry Pressure Gauge 1/4 NPT Connection 1 80124 80124
5 1Coupling (MTE} 1/4 NPT 1 2066 | 82066 |
| 6 (900 Male Elbow 9/16 ORB x 3/4 JIC 1 180056 | 82056
i Tube Ass'y, (Short} 172 0D x 3/4-16 ,]IC 1 82198 A21498
8 |Tube Ass'y, (iower) 1/2.0D x 3/4-16 JIC 1 | 82200, | 82200
9 Union Tee 3/4-16 JIC {3) 1 100226 100226
10 Tube Ass'yv, (Dffside} 1/2 0D x 3/4-16 JIC 1 1898 31898
11 lupion Connector 3/4-16 JIC (2} 1 100230 | 100230
12 Hose Ass'y. 3/8 1D x 3/4-16 JIC -1 81900 81900
13 |Bracket - 2 81901 81901
Hex Screw 1/2-138C x 1 1/4 Gr, 5 2 100010 | 100010
Lock Washer 1/2 2 100125 | 100125
Hex Nut 1/2-13NC 2 100124 | 100124
1 14 |Hose Clamp 6 61412 61412
Hex Screw 5/16-18NC x 3/4 Gr. 5 6 100002 | 100002
TLock Washer 5/16 6 100159 | 100159
'Hex Nut 5/16-18NC 6 100102 [ 100102
16 |Hex Head Plug /16 ORB 3 100026 | 100026
17 |Hex Nipple (MTE) 3/8 NPT x 1/4 NPT 1 61496 61496
19 IHydraulic Cylinder 9/16 ORB Ports 2 81821 81921
# Plastic Tie f 100004 100004
Hex Pipe Plug 2 100289 | 10028%

LASO 7-9.max


JAMES
NAME ADDRESS ETC.


